
Monatsturnier 2023

Rang 20 17 24 21 26 23 21 18 22 20 17 22 Anzahl Punkte ./. 2 Streichr.

Jan. Feb. März April Mai Juni Juli Aug. Sept. Okt. Nov. Dez. Turniere Total Total

1 Markus Rothenfluh 30 30 30 30 30 25 30 25 30 9 260 260

2 Seppi Joller 30 25 21 25 25 30 21 25 25 18 25 11 270 252

3 Vinzenz Härri 18 14 15 16 21 21 25 18 21 21 21 11 211 197

4 Patrick Häfliger 15 15 18 21 18 16 30 30 8 163 163

5 Simon Fontana 16 21 25 25 4 87 87

6 Andreas Wiederkehr 18 18 30 21 4 87 87

7 Robert von Arx 16 18 2 34 34

8 Robi Jann 16 15 2 31 31

9 Michael Roth 25 1 25 25

10 Oliver Wolfisberg 21 1 21 21

11 Markus Müller 18 1 18 18

12 Sayat 18 1 18 18

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

= Siegespott 55

Final  Monatsturnier  2023

Rang:

1

2

3

4

Markus Rothenfluh

Vinzenz Härri

Patrick Häfliger

Name Teilnehmer

Streichresultate 275,00Fr.                 

Name Teilnehmer

Seppi Joller


